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CATEGORIA BENXAMIN MASCULINA

50 metros lisos
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-510759PENABAD RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 2007 24/04/2016Lugo8.37 1 BN PLR271 0,0

AG-2015286LÓPEZ CASANOVA,  HUGO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.40 1 BN FRALU2 0,0

AG-2018550MORENO TEIJEIRO, ANDRE 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.43 1 BN LUCLU3 0,0

AG-510778LOPEZ PUENTE, AARON 2008 24/04/2016Lugo8.44 2 BN REI274 0,0

AG-2015033ARIAS VIÑA,  MARTÍN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.46 2 BN MARLU5 0,0

AG-509883SUAREZ LOPEZ, LUCAS 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.52 2 BN MTZ276 0,0

AG-510062RODRIGUEZ EDROSA, XABIER 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.52 1 BN FOZ277 0,0

AG-509951FERNANDEZ CORRAL, DAVID 2007 24/04/2016Lugo8.57 1 BN FING8 0,0

AG-509958MAZOY RIVAS, MANUEL 2007 24/04/2016Lugo8.58 1 BN FING9 0,0

XCR-010107CARPINTERO RAMOS, XABIER 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.66 1 BN INDE10 0,0

AG-510758FERNANDEZ CASTRO, MIGUEL 2008 24/04/2016Lugo8.70 2 BN PLR2711 0,0

AG-510059ALONSO SUAREZ, GABRIEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.76 2 BN FOZ2712 0,0

AG-510773CARPINTERO RAMOS, XABIER 2008 24/04/2016Lugo8.78 3 BN REI2713 0,0

AG-2015393LOPEZ GAYOSO, ANTONIO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.82 2 BN LUCLU14 0,0

AG-2017463QUINTELA BARRIO,  PABLO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.83 4 BN LUELU15 0,0

AG-2017870SUFUENTES DIAZ,  MATEO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo8.83 4 BN LUELU16 0,0

AG-509880LOUSAS PENA, ALVARO 2008 24/04/2016Lugo8.83 3 BN MTZ2717 0,0

MME-010107MORALES EXPOSITO, MARIO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.90 3 BN REI2718 0,0

AG-2019689FERNANDEZ GARCIA, NICOLAS 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.91 3 BN FRALU19 0,0

ALP-010107LOPEZ PUENTE, AARON 2007 17/04/2016Lugo8.96 4 BN INDE20 0,0

AG-2015392SOUTO MORANDEIRA, LUCAS 2007 17/04/2016Lugo9.03 3 BN LUCLU21 0,0

AG-510060GORGOJO CUBA, LUCAS 2007 24/04/2016Lugo9.05 4 BN FOZ2722 0,0

AG-510776ANDION NOVO, RAUL 2008 24/04/2016Lugo9.05 2 BN REI2723 0,0

AG-509985DE FRUTOS RODRIGUEZ, TEO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo9.08 5 BN ILLA2724 0,0

AG-2019358CASTRO ROSON, MATEO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo9.16 5 BN FRALU25 0,0

RAN-010107ANDION NOVO, RAUL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo9.19 1 BN INDE26 0,0

AG-509884LAGO URIZ, XOAN 2008 24/04/2016Lugo9.22 4 BN MTZ2727 0,0

AG-2017458LODOS ABUIN,  ANXO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo9.25 5 BN LUELU28 0,0

AG-2018186SORDO ÁLVAREZ,  XABI 2008 24/04/2016Lugo9.31 5 BN ESCLU29 0,0

AG-2016605MARTELO GARCIA,  RUBEN 2007 24/04/2016Lugo9.49 5 BN LUELU30 0,0

AG-2017448PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ,  MARIO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo9.61 7 BN MARLU31 0,0

AG-510774ANSEDE MOURIZ, HUGO 2008 24/04/2016Lugo9.76 3 BN REI2732 0,0

AG-2017474CADENAS RAMOS,  ESTEBAN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo9.80 5 BN LUELU33 0,0

AG-2017415PENAS PAZOS,  LUCAS 2008 17/04/2016Lugo9.80 4 BN FRALU34 0,0

AG-510188ALVAREZ CIVERA, MATEO 2008 24/04/2016Lugo9.86 6 BN LUCLU35 0,0

AG-510192ARGIZ LINARES, VICTOR 2008 17/04/2016Lugo9.91 5 BN VRXLU36 0,0

AG-509882RUBIÑOS RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS 2007 24/04/2016Lugo10.04 7 BN MTZ2737 0,0

AG-509959DIEGUEZ GONZALEZ, SALVADOR 2008 24/04/2016Lugo10.06 4 BN FING38 0,0
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MFC-090708FERNANDEZ CASTRO, MIGUEL 2008 17/04/2016Lugo10.22 6 BN PLR2739 0,0

AG-2019435PETEIRO DIAZ, ANGEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo10.26 7 BN FRALU40 0,0

HAM-010107ANSEDE MOURIZ, HUGO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo10.42 6 BN INDE41 0,0

AG-509981KASBO SALAMA, LEONARDO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo10.43 8 BN FODR42 0,0

AG-509956CEMBRANOS GARCIA, GUILLERMO 2008 24/04/2016Lugo10.56 8 BN FING43 0,0

AG-2019357BUENO PRADO, ALEJANDRO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo10.58 8 BN FRALU44 0,0

AG-2017414NIETO GONZÁLEZ,  TULIO 2008 17/04/2016Lugo10.65 8 BN FRALU45 0,0

AG-2017331LOPEZ CORTIÑAS,  ABEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo10.76 7 BN GANLU46 0,0

AG-2018709FERREIRO ALVAREZ, JUAN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo10.81 6 BN LUELU47 0,0

AG-2015091GONZÁLEZ GAVILÁN,  RODRIGO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo10.81 7 BN MARLU48 0,0

AG-509878GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARTIN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo11,09 8 BN MTZ2749 0,0

500 metros lisos
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-2018550MORENO TEIJEIRO, ANDRE 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.38.40 1 BN LUCLU1
AG-2017474CADENAS RAMOS,  ESTEBAN 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.39.06 2 BN LUELU2
AG-2017870SUFUENTES DIAZ,  MATEO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo1.39.98 1 BN LUELU3
AG-509879RAMIREZ FELIPE, WASCAL 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.40.62 3 BN MTZ274
AG-509883SUAREZ LOPEZ, LUCAS 2007 17/04/2016Lugo1.43.65 2 BN MTZ275
AG-2016230GARCÍA BERDEAL,  IGNACIO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo1.45.66 3 BN MARLU6
AG-2016229LÓPEZ BELLO,  DANIEL 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.46.90 5 BN MARLU7
MRR-010107RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, MARCOS 2007 17/04/2016Lugo1.48.11 4 BN INDE8
AG-2017458LODOS ABUIN,  ANXO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo1.49.64 5 BN LUELU9
AG-2017463QUINTELA BARRIO,  PABLO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.50.00 6 BN LUELU10
AG-510775RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, MARCOS 2008 24/04/2016Lugo1.52.38 7 BN REI2711
AG-509985DE FRUTOS RODRIGUEZ, TEO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.52.89 8 BN ILLA2712
AG-2015030RODRÍGUEZ PRADO,  JAVIER 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.54.41 9 BN MARLU13
AG-2015393LOPEZ GAYOSO, ANTONIO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.55.88 10 BN LUCLU14
AG-2016605MARTELO GARCIA,  RUBEN 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.56.02 11 BN LUELU15
AG-509885FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTON 2008 24/04/2016Lugo1.56.10 12 BN MTZ2716
AG-2014656AGUIAR DEL RIO, MATEO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1.57.95 13 BN AFRLU17
AG-509880LOUSAS PENA, ALVARO 2008 17/04/2016Lugo2.00.53 6 BN MTZ2718
AG-2019187NEIRA SIMON, IVAN 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2.08.01 15 BN AFRLU19
AG-2018186SORDO ÁLVAREZ,  XABI 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2.08.90 16 BN ESCLU20
AG-2019192VILLAR MIRAGAYA, SAMUEL 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2.09.52 17 BN AFRLU21
AG-2015130MOLINA ESPINOSA,  AARON 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2.12.21 8 BN MARLU22
AG-2014790FONTAL LEBRÓN,  JAIME 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2.12.21 9 BN MARLU23
AG-2019357BUENO PRADO, ALEJANDRO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2.13.60 8 BN FRALU24
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AG-2017446MEZA RAMOS,  EMANUEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2.14.49 10 BN LUELU25

1.000 metros lisos
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-2017870SUFUENTES DIAZ,  MATEO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo3.39.44 1 BN LUELU1
AG-2017474CADENAS RAMOS,  ESTEBAN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo3.52.16 1 BN LUELU2
AG-2017458LODOS ABUIN,  ANXO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo3.55.02 2 BN LUELU3
AG-2014129PEREZ CASTRO,  ALVARO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo4.00.39 3 BN LUELU4
AG-2016230GARCÍA BERDEAL,  IGNACIO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo4.01.12 4 BN MARLU5
AG-2015164MILLARES DÍAZ,  AARÓN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo4.02.17 2 BN ESCLU6
AG-2016229LÓPEZ BELLO,  DANIEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo4.05.93 3 BN MARLU7
AG-2019183LOUREIRO FRAGA, RAMON 2008 24/04/2016Lugo4.24.83 6 BN AFRLU8
AG-2019365SEFENU VARELA, SEDINAM 2008 24/04/2016Lugo4.30.95 7 BN LUCLU9
AG-2019192VILLAR MIRAGAYA, SAMUEL 2008 24/04/2016Lugo4.34.70 8 BN AFRLU10

Salto de altura
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-509879RAMIREZ FELIPE, WASCAL 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1,06 1 BN MTZ271
AG-2015164MILLARES DÍAZ,  AARÓN 2007 24/04/2016Lugo0,95 3 BN ESCLU2
AG-2014655CASTEDO HERMIDA, ALEXIS 2007 24/04/2016Lugo0,95 2 BN AFRLU3
AG-2019189SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MATEO 2008 24/04/2016Lugo0,90 4 BN AFRLU4
AG-509881OROL DEVESA, XABI 2008 24/04/2016Lugo0,90 4 BN MTZ275
AG-2015393LOPEZ GAYOSO, ANTONIO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo0,85 1 BN LUCLU6
AG-2015286LÓPEZ CASANOVA,  HUGO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo0,85 6 BN FRALU7
AG-510192ARGIZ LINARES, VICTOR 2008 17/04/2016Lugo0,80 3 BN VRXLU8
AG-2018223LENCE IGLESIAS,  ROI 2008 24/04/2016Lugo0,80 7 BN CTVLU9

Salto de lonxitude
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-2015033ARIAS VIÑA,  MARTÍN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo3,13 1 BN MARLU1 0,0

AG-2015286LÓPEZ CASANOVA,  HUGO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo3,12 2 BN FRALU2 0,0

AG-2017463QUINTELA BARRIO,  PABLO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,94 3 BN LUELU3 0,0

AG-2015128MENENDEZ MIRANDA,  ALEJANDRO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,94 1 BN MARLU4 0,0

AG-2015164MILLARES DÍAZ,  AARÓN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,90 4 BN ESCLU5 0,0

AG-2017870SUFUENTES DIAZ,  MATEO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,86 5 BN LUELU6 0,0

RAN-010107ANDION NOVO, RAUL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,83 6 BN INDE7 0,0

AG-2019689FERNANDEZ GARCIA, NICOLAS 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,83 2 BN FRALU8 0,0
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AG-2019358CASTRO ROSON, MATEO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,82 3 BN FRALU9 0,0

AG-509951FERNANDEZ CORRAL, DAVID 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,78 4 BN FING10 0,0

AG-2017474CADENAS RAMOS,  ESTEBAN 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,77 5 BN LUELU11 0,0

AG-2015030RODRÍGUEZ PRADO,  JAVIER 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,76 7 BN MARLU12 0,0

AG-510060GORGOJO CUBA, LUCAS 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,75 6 BN FOZ2713 0,0

AG-2015393LOPEZ GAYOSO, ANTONIO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,74 7 BN LUCLU14 0,0

AG-2016230GARCÍA BERDEAL,  IGNACIO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,72 8 BN MARLU15 0,0

AG-2016605MARTELO GARCIA,  RUBEN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,66 9 BN LUELU16 0,0

AG-510775RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, MARCOS 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2,66 8 BN REI2717 0,0

HAM-010107ANSEDE MOURIZ, HUGO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,60 10 BN INDE18 0,0

AG-510778LOPEZ PUENTE, AARON 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2,60 10 BN REI2719 0,0

AG-2016229LÓPEZ BELLO,  DANIEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,57 12 BN MARLU20 0,0

AG-509985DE FRUTOS RODRIGUEZ, TEO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,56 14 BN ILLA2721 0,0

AG-2017458LODOS ABUIN,  ANXO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,55 15 BN LUELU22 0,0

AG-510759PENABAD RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,55 12 BN PLR2723 0,0

AG-2014129PEREZ CASTRO,  ALVARO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,55 11 BN LUELU24 0,0

AG-510758FERNANDEZ CASTRO, MIGUEL 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2,54 13 BN PLR2725 0,0

ALP-010107LOPEZ PUENTE, AARON 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,52 16 BN INDE26 0,0

MRR-010107RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, MARCOS 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,51 17 BN INDE27 0,0

AG-509958MAZOY RIVAS, MANUEL 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,50 14 BN FING28 0,0

AG-509881OROL DEVESA, XABI 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2,49 16 BN MTZ2729 0,0

AG-510773CARPINTERO RAMOS, XABIER 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2,49 15 BN REI2730 0,0

XCR-010107CARPINTERO RAMOS, XABIER 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,43 18 BN INDE31 0,0

AG-2017441CARREIRA RODRÍGUEZ,  ISMAEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,42 19 BN MARLU32 0,0

AG-2017415PENAS PAZOS,  LUCAS 2008 17/04/2016Lugo2,36 22 BN FRALU33 0,0

AG-2014790FONTAL LEBRÓN,  JAIME 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,36 17 BN MARLU34 0,0

AG-510774ANSEDE MOURIZ, HUGO 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2,35 18 BN REI2735 0,0

AG-2019435PETEIRO DIAZ, ANGEL 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,33 20 BN FRALU36 0,0

AG-510776ANDION NOVO, RAUL 2008 24/04/2016Lugo2,31 21 BN REI2737 0,0

MFC-090708FERNANDEZ CASTRO, MIGUEL 2008 17/04/2016Lugo2,26 23 BN PLR2738 0,0

AG-2015091GONZÁLEZ GAVILÁN,  RODRIGO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo2,21 25 BN MARLU39 0,0

AG-2015130MOLINA ESPINOSA,  AARON 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,10 22 BN MARLU40 0,0

MME-010107MORALES EXPOSITO, MARIO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo2,04 23 BN REI2741 0,0

AG-2017448PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ,  MARIO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1,79 24 BN MARLU42 0,0

AG-509882RUBIÑOS RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS 2007 24/04/2016Lugo1,72 25 BN MTZ2743 0,0

AG-509981KASBO SALAMA, LEONARDO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo1,69 27 BN FODR44 0,0

AG-510188ALVAREZ CIVERA, MATEO 2008 24/04/2016Lugo1,66 26 BN LUCLU45 0,0

AG-2017414NIETO GONZÁLEZ,  TULIO 2008 17/04/2016Lugo1,55 29 BN FRALU46 0,0
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AG-2015128MENENDEZ MIRANDA,  ALEJANDRO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo6,16 1 BN MARLU1
AG-2015030RODRÍGUEZ PRADO,  JAVIER 2007 17/04/2016Lugo5,22 2 BN MARLU2
AG-2019689FERNANDEZ GARCIA, NICOLAS 2007 17/04/2016Lugo5,03 3 BN FRALU3
AG-2019435PETEIRO DIAZ, ANGEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo5,02 4 BN FRALU4
AG-2015130MOLINA ESPINOSA,  AARON 2007 17/04/2016Lugo4,32 5 BN MARLU5
AG-2018709FERREIRO ALVAREZ, JUAN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo4,32 6 BN LUELU6
AG-2016255OTERO MENDEZ, SAMUEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo4,15 7 BN VRXLU7
AG-2016360GONZALEZ OUTEIRAL, ANTON 2007 17/04/2016Lugo3,91 8 BN VRXLU8
AG-2017331LOPEZ CORTIÑAS,  ABEL 2007 24/04/2016Lugo3,75 2 BN GANLU9
AG-2014790FONTAL LEBRÓN,  JAIME 2007 17/04/2016Lugo3,73 9 BN MARLU10
AG-2019358CASTRO ROSON, MATEO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo3,72 10 BN FRALU11
AG-2015392SOUTO MORANDEIRA, LUCAS 2007 17/04/2016Lugo3,48 11 BN LUCLU12
AG-2015091GONZÁLEZ GAVILÁN,  RODRIGO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo3,44 3 BN MARLU13
AG-509877MUIÑO ESPINDOLA, PROL 2008 17/04/2016Lugo3,32 13 BN MTZ2714
AG-2019357BUENO PRADO, ALEJANDRO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo3,07 14 BN FRALU15
AG-2018671QUIROS USLAR, BREOGAN C. 2008 17/04/2016Lugo2,83 15 BN VRXLU16

1000 m. Marcha
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-510153RAÑAL PIÑON, MARTIN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo6.50.78 1 BN INB271
AG-2019365SEFENU VARELA, SEDINAM 2008 17/04/2016Lugo6.56.19 3 BN LUCLU2
AG-2015392SOUTO MORANDEIRA, LUCAS 2007 24/04/2016Lugo7.23.02 2 BN LUCLU3

Lanzamento de pelota
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

AG-2015030RODRÍGUEZ PRADO,  JAVIER 2007 24/04/2016Lugo27,60 1 BN MARLU1
AG-2018550MORENO TEIJEIRO, ANDRE 2007 17/04/2016Lugo24,18 1 BN LUCLU2
AG-2015128MENENDEZ MIRANDA,  ALEJANDRO 2007 17/04/2016Lugo22,64 2 BN MARLU3
AG-510062RODRIGUEZ EDROSA, XABIER 2007 17/04/2016Lugo22,10 3 BN FOZ274
AG-2016229LÓPEZ BELLO,  DANIEL 2007 24/04/2016Lugo21,91 2 BN MARLU5
AG-2017441CARREIRA RODRÍGUEZ,  ISMAEL 2007 17/04/2016Lugo19,79 4 BN MARLU6
AG-2019435PETEIRO DIAZ, ANGEL 2007 24/04/2016Lugo18,28 4 BN FRALU7
AG-2015130MOLINA ESPINOSA,  AARON 2007 24/04/2016Lugo18,20 5 BN MARLU8
AG-509959DIEGUEZ GONZALEZ, SALVADOR 2008 24/04/2016Lugo17,56 6 BN FING9
AG-2018223LENCE IGLESIAS,  ROI 2008 24/04/2016Lugo17,25 7 BN CTVLU10
AG-2017414NIETO GONZÁLEZ,  TULIO 2008 24/04/2016Lugo12,77 8 BN FRALU11
AG-2014790FONTAL LEBRÓN,  JAIME 2007 24/04/2016Lugo12,63 9 BN MARLU12
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AG-2017415PENAS PAZOS,  LUCAS 2008 24/04/2016Lugo11,55 11 BN FRALU13
AG-2015091GONZÁLEZ GAVILÁN,  RODRIGO 2007 24/04/2016Lugo11,25 12 BN MARLU14
AG-509878GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARTIN 2007 17/04/2016Lugo10,82 5 BN MTZ2715
AG-2019364GOMEZ LOPEZ, XAVIER 2008 24/04/2016Lugo9,47 13 BN LUCLU16
AG-509886MOIRON BASANTA, JAVIER 2008 17/04/2016Lugo9,23 6 BN MTZ2717
AG-2017640REGUEIRO VÁZQUEZ,  PABLO 2008 17/04/2016Lugo8,31 7 BN MARLU18

RELEVOS 4X50
# MARCA ATLETA LIC. PTO ANO CAT CLUB LUGAR DATA

LUC-LUC BENLUCUS CAIXA RURAL, BENXAMIN HOM 2008 24/04/2016Lugo36.39 1 BN LUCLU1
CFL-CFLBENHFRANCISCANOS DE LUGO, BENXAMIN 2008 24/04/2016Lugo37.66 2 BN FRALU2
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